
A-Level Results 2019-2020

Art & Des ADV (Graphic Com)

Biology

Business Studies

Chemistry

Computer Science

Economics

English Language

English Literature 

EPQ

Film Studies

French

Geography  - GCE Advanced

Government & Politics

History

Law

Mathematics

Maths (Further)

Media Studies

Music Technology

Photography

Physical Education

Physics

Psychology

Sociology

Tech: Product Design

A*-A
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52.94

42.86

58.33

100
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33.33
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0
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0
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29.41
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A*-C 

100
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100
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2

2

1

2

2
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1
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2

1
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1

1
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2
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1

2

2

2
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1

2

1
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4
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1

4

4

2

3

5

2

1

3

2

2

1

3

3

1

1

3

4

8

1

1

2
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1
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